PMC 2020 Podsumowanie:

Opening Balance Cash:

Closing Balance Cash:

Income Summary:

Mass Collections/Ofiary:

Family Day/Festyn:
Donations/Ofiary Indywidualne:
Special Collectons/Ofiary na Misje:

Bank Interest:

Expense Summary:

Presbytery/Plebania Wydatki Biezace:
Rental Cost/Koszta Wynajmu Kosciola:
Clergy/Uposazenie Duszpasterza:
Church Repair/Koszta Remontowe:

Supply Priest/Zastepstwo:

PMC Administration Charges/Oplaty Administracyjne Na PMK:

Office Expenses/ JT & Wydatki Biurowe:
Sundry Expense/Pozostale Platnosci:
Presbitry Cost - PMC/PMC w Anglii:
Insurance/Ubezpieczenie:

Bank Charges:

5,246.13

8,584.82

15,788.07

6,210.00

100.00

13.68

22,111.75

590.00

4,200.00

9,744.00

1,550.55

1,925.93

30.00

267.05

142.49

323.04

18,773.06






